Description Nights Rate per Night (INR) Amount (INR)

Deluxe Room 2 3,000.00 6,000.00

Extra Service: Breakfast 2 200.00 400.00

Subtotal 6,400.00

Tax Type Taxable Amount (INR) Rate (%) Tax Amount (INR)

CGST 6,400.00 6 384.00

SGST 6,400.00 6 384.00

Total Tax 768.00

Grand Total (INR) 7,168.00

Amount in Words: Seven Thousand One Hundred Sixty Eight Only

Payment Method: Credit Card
Received By: Receptionist Name

This is a computer-generated receipt and does not require a signature.